UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ CENTRAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

LAON- BRESNY 24-05-25 172 VI EUX- YEARL
NR Naam Ceneent AD | G Af st and
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc

1 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 8 158680
2 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 1 2
3 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 4 3
4 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 3 1 154026
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 7 139927
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 2 2
7 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 33 142001
8 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 42 2
9 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 38 3
10 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 1 3
11 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 4 4
12 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 5 1 145885
13 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 3 4
14 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 12 145789
15 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 11 2
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 8 5
17 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 1 3
18 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 9 8 146391
19 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 9 4
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 15 5
21 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 7 6
22 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 47 5 4
23 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 47 39 5
24 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 19 6
25 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 5 6
26 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 10 6 7
27 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 15 7
28 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 32 8
29 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 47 20 9
30 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 28 10
31 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 47 10 11
32 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 12 12
33 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 6 7
34 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 4 8
35 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 22 9 149623
36 ABTS JO OPVELP 8 5 5
37 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 9 6 2
38 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 3 9
39 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 147885
40 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 9 3 3
41 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 20 10
42 WERY AXEL JODOGN 3 2 154704
43 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 47 2 13
44 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 47 13 14
45 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 9 2 145910
46 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 2 2
47 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 22 13 2
48 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 22 22 3
49 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 47 24 15
50 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 4 16
51 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 35 17
51 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 47 47 18
53 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 36 19
54 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 1 20
55 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 8 21
56 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 17 22
57 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 14 23
58 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 3 24

201786324
204520323
207677622
100440824
106093719
113371620
106133722
106137822
100433324
113466920
109181918
106118222
206502021
112803421
105936223
101006624
105602219
100474924
113157620
100546424
113153720
113141120
950168223
105805623
109180918
109188718
105804723
100435224
105806423
100431124
100431524
100434224
113151120
106246922
115475019
201788224
100476024
113154720
605378520
100473524
100546824
100368324
105804023
100434524
105854323
106211722
105868019
112458217
100430724
105803823
100434624
100434424
100430824
105803323
100432724
105806623
100435124
950183923

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
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MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
JAUMOTTE M CHEL
ABTS JO

GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GCDFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LI BOUTON CEDRI C
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MOTTE THI ERRY
JANSSENS JEAN
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113466920
109181918
106118222
206502021
112803421
105936223
105602219
113157620
113153720
113141120
950168223
105805623
109180918
109188718
105804723
105806423
113151120
106246922
115475019
113154720
605378520
105804023
105854323

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

ABTS JO

ADAM ANDRE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FURTADO BRUNO
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
ABTS JO
FURTADO BRUNO
FURTADO BRUNO
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
VERY AXEL

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
ABTS JO

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY

201786324
100440824
100433324
101006624
100474924
100546424
100435224
100431124
100431524
100434224
201788224
100476024
100473524
100546824
100368324
100434524
100430724
100434624
100434424
100430824
100432724
100435124
859176824
100432224
100432324
201786124
101005524
100433724
100435324

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

LAON- BRESNY 24-05-25 151
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
4 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
5 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
6 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
7 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
8 MARI T CHRI STGPHE CORROY-
9 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES

AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
4 4 158680
3 1 154026
28 23 142001
3 1 139927
9 8 146391
9 2 145789
28 18 2
28 14 3
28 3 4
28 5 5
4 1 2
9 6 2
9 3 3
9 7 2
3 2 154704
28 6 6
28 10 7
28 20 8
28 28 9
28 21 10
28 1 11
28 7 12
28 25 13
28 19 14
28 4 15
4 3 3
3 3 2
28 15 16
28 2 17
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
3 1 154026
10 7 139927
10 2 2
47 33 142001
47 42 2
47 38 3
10 1 3
10 4 4
5 1 145885
22 12 145789

100440824
106093719
113371620
106133722
106137822
100433324
113466920
109181918
106118222
112803421
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11 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
13 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
14 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
15 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
16 GCODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
17 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
19 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
20 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
22 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
23 MOITE THI ERRY THORENMB
24 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
25 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
26 MOITE THI ERRY THORENMB
27 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
28 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
29 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
30 GCDFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
31 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
32 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
33 GCODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
34 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER I NCOURT
35 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
36 GCODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
37 VERY AXEL JODA GN
38 MOITE THI ERRY THORENB
39 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
40 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
41 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER I NCOURT
42 L1 BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
43 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
44 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENVB
45 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
46 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
46 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENVB
48 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
49 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
50 MOITE THI ERRY THORENVB
51 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB

=

W =
OUTOOUINUI©OEF

NWE
onN Ol

28
10

[EnN
N

= N
NNWNNOWRWOHO M

NN -
ABADNW

wWhw
o ~N Ul

14639

OCONNOOUITRAROUITRARLWOIN

o
RO

12

7

8
149623
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147885

105936223
101006624
105602219
100474924
113157620
100546424
113153720
113141120
950168223
105805623
109180918
109188718
105804723
100435224
105806423
100431124
100431524
100434224
113151120
106246922
115475019
100476024
113154720
605378520
100473524
100546824
100368324
105804023
100434524
105854323
106211722
105868019
112458217
100430724
105803823
100434624
100434424
100430824
105803323
100432724
105806623

| G Af stand
MQ Di stanc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

LAON- BRESNY 24-05-25 82 VI EUX
NR Naam Geneent
NO Nom Local it

1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
4 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
5 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
6 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
7 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THORENMB
8 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
9 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
10 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
11 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
12 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
13 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
14 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
15 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
17 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
18 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
19 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
21 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
22 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M
23 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
24 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
25 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
26 JANSSENS JEAN THORENMB
27 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER | NCOURT
28 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX- M

139927
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8
145910

106093719
113371620
106133722
106137822
113466920
109181918
106118222
112803421
105936223
105602219
113157620
113153720
113141120
950168223
105805623
109180918
109188718
105804723
105806423
113151120
106246922
115475019
113154720
605378520
105804023
105854323
106211722
105868019



UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERVWEZ LOCAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Sne

I h.

ADAM ANDRE
MOTTE THI ERRY
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
FURTADO BRUNO
GODFRI AUX SI MON
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
FURTADO BRUNO
FURTADO BRUNO
GCODFRI AUX SI MON
VERY AXEL

MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
MOTTE THI ERRY
THI ERRY
THI ERRY

100440824
100433324
101006624
100474924
100546424
100435224
100431124
100431524
100434224
100476024
100473524
100546824
100368324
100434524
100430724
100434624
100434424
100430824
100432724
100435124
859176824
100432224
100432324

Deerlijk

(015

20)

Best at
Const at

LAON- BRESNY 24-05-25 314
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
3 MARI T CHRI STGPHE CORROY-
4 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
5 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
6 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
6 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
8 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
9 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
11 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
12 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
13 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
16 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
17 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
18 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
19 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
20 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR
21 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
22 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
23 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR
24 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
25 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
26 FURTADO BRUNO THORENMB
27 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
28 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
29 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
30 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
31 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES
32 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
33 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
34 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
35 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
35 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N
37 MOTTE TH ERRY THORENMB
38 MOTTE THI ERRY THORENMB
39 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
40 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR
41 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
3 1 154026
28 23 142001
3 1 139927
9 8 146391
9 2 145789
28 18 2
28 14 3
28 3 4
28 5 5
9 6 2
9 3 3
9 7 2
3 2 154704
28 6 6
28 10 7
28 20 8
28 28 9
28 21 10
28 1 11
28 7 12
28 25 13
28 19 14
28 4 15
VI EUX- YEARL
AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di st anc
3 1 154026
10 7 139927
10 2 2
9 4 159567
22 7 160168
22 5 2
22 16 3
47 33 142001
22 9 4
47 42 2
47 38 3
22 19 5
22 13 6
10 1 3
22 21 7
10 4 4
22 4 8
5 1 145885
22 22 9
9 5 2
22 12 145789
22 11 2
22 18 10
10 8 5
22 1 3
9 8 146391
22 9 4
22 15 5
4 1 148372
15 7 154989
22 7 6
22 20 11
47 5 4
15 3 2
15 1 3
15 11 4
47 39 5
47 19 6
10 5 6
22 1 12
10 6 7

JR
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Ri ng
Bague

100440824
106093719
113371620
202656623
205971022
202737217
205970522
106133722
207229321
106137822
100433324
207230321
206576321
113466920
205970722
109181918
200360119
106118222
207230021
202657223
112803421
105936223
115875121
101006624
105602219
100474924
113157620
100546424
105570319
109282515
113153720
207229521
113141120
105569123
112747320
105566523
950168223
105805623
109180918
200361019
109188718
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42 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 22 14 13 BE 207229021 08. 45090 1776. 6833 42

43 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 15 7 BE 105804723 08.35000 1775.0125 43
44 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 9 3 160663 BE 100628824 08. 45350 1773.6486 44
45 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 15 6 5 BE 105712322 08. 42290 1771. 6403 45
46 MAUROY MARC LI NCENT 14 2 160005 BE 104854623 08.45200 1771.2731 46
47 S| MONS YVES OVERWN 4 3 165076 BE 206403824 08.48130 1770.8850 47
48 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 32 8 BE 100435224 08.35150 1769.4829 48
49 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 20 9 BE 105806423 08.35200 1767.6473 49
50 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 22 17 14 BE 205970322 08.45380 1767.2085 50
51 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 28 10 BE 100431124 08. 35220 1766.9141 51
52 SERESSIA DIM TR THOREMB 5 3 144228 BE 105605619 08.36380 1766.7783 52
53 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 22 6 15 BE 202736117 08. 45410 1766.2341 53
54 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 10 11 BE 100431524 08. 35240 1766. 1816 54
55 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 22 11 16 BE 205970622 08.45490 1763.6410 55
56 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 12 12 BE 100434224 08. 35340 1762.5279 56
57 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 6 7 BE 113151120 08.37470 1761.0912 57
58 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 4 8 BE 106246922 08. 37500 1760.0282 58
59 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 15 2 6 BE 105565623 08.43090 1758.2416 59
60 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 15 10 7 BE 112612921 08.43130 1756.9129 60
61 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 9 1 3 BE 200235219 08. 45560 1754.7691 61
62 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 22 9 149623 BE 115475019 08.40190 1753.7371 62
63 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 9 1 2 BE 100626624 08.46440 1751. 4135 63
64 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 22 12 17 BE 207229421 08.46290 1750.7889 64
65 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 4 1 2 BE 206405724 08.49220 1749.3041 65
66 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 9 6 4 BE 201338020 08. 46220 1746.4466 66
67 OVART JEAN MARC MARI LLE 15 5 155079 BE 105590123 08. 44030 1741.4823 67
68 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 9 6 2 BE 100476024 08. 39090 1739.6435 68
69 VANBEVER VI NCENT PI ETRAI 11 11 155765 BE 100503224 08. 44350 1738.7721 69
70 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 3 9 BE 113154720 08.38520 1738.3426 70
71 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN | NCOURT 4 4 2 BE 106269622 08.40310 1735.0068 71
72 VANBEVER VI NCENT PI ETRAI 11 2 2 BE 112599321 08. 44530 1732. 9687 72
73 LETELLIER QLI VI ER INCOURT 4 1 147885 BE 605378520 08.40250 1731.3366 73
74 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE 15 11 2 BE 100692224 08.44370 1730.4705 74
75 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 9 3 5 BE 200235519 08.47130 1730.3488 75
76 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 9 3 3 BE 100473524 08.39390 1729.3680 76
77 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 22 20 10 BE 100546824 08. 39220 1728.0403 77
78 VERY AXEL JODOGN 3 2 154704 BE 100368324 08.44530 1721.1645 78
79 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 2 13 BE 105804023 08. 37420 1717.0617 79
80 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 13 14 BE 100434524 08.37480 1714.9879 80
81 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB 9 2 145910 BE 105854323 08.40050 1714.9070 81
82 PETRE PHI LI PPE PIETRAI 3 2 155869 BE 112699621 08. 46000 1712.8462 82
83 LETELLI ER QLI VI ER I NCOURT 4 2 2 BE 106211722 08.41210 1712.6230 83
84 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 9 2 6 BE 200238719 08.48150 1711.1743 84
85 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 22 13 2 BE 105868019 08.42400 1706.7262 85
86 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 22 22 3 BE 112458217 08. 42540 1702. 1957 86
87 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 24 15 BE 100430724 08. 38290 1700. 9503 87
88 MOITE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 4 16 BE 105803823 08. 38300 1700.6108 88
89 OVART JEAN MARC MARI LLE 15 1 3 BE 112632121 08.46140 1699. 8064 89
90 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 35 17 BE 100434624 08. 38340 1699. 2541 90
90 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 47 18 BE 100434424 08.38340 1699.2541 90
92 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 36 19 BE 100430824 08.38380 1697.8996 92
93 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 1 20 BE 105803323 08. 38390 1697.5613 93
94 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 8 21 BE 100432724 08.38400 1697.2231 94
95 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 17 22 BE 105806623 08. 38450 1695.5343 95
96 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 9 7 7 BE 202600624 08.49070 1695.4170 96
97 ENCELS EDDY WALSHOU 10 8 163886 BE 206568424 08.51480 1693. 0372 97
98 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 14 23 BE 100435124 08. 38540 1692.5030 98
99 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 3 24 NL 950183923 08. 38560 1691.8308 99
100 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 15 13 8 BE 100653224 08. 46580 1685.2736 100
101 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 47 43 25 NL 859176824 08.39240 1682.4763 101
102 SERESSI A DIM TRI THOREMB 5 4 2 BE 112731517 08. 40440 1682.2862 102
103 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 47 34 26 BE 100432224 08.39260 1681.8121 103
104 SERESSI A DI M TR THOREMB 5 2 3 BE 112872021 08.40470 1681. 3056 104
105 VANBEVER VI NCENT PI ETRAI 11 3 3 BE 113533622 08.47410 1680. 6150 105
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERWEZ RAMPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
LAON- BRESNY 24-05-25 173 VI EUX Amat eur s: 26 LACHER: 07. 15
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 7 139927 BE 106093719 08. 30560 1842. 7612 1
2 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 2 2 BE 113371620 08. 31080 1837.9203 2
3 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 6 4 159567 BE 202656623 08. 42120 1829. 8968 3
4 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 22 7 160168 BE 205971022 08. 42330 1829. 4460 4
5 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 22 5 2 BE 202737217 08. 42340 1829.0978 5
5 BCOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 22 16 3 BE 205970522 08. 42340 1829. 0978 5
7 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 19 15 142001 BE 106133722 08.32390 1828. 7315 7



8 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 22 9 4 BE 207229321 08.42360 1828. 4018 8
9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 19 18 2 BE 106137822 08. 32590 1820.9147 9
10 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 22 19 5 BE 207230321 08. 43140 1815. 2777 10
11 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 22 13 6 BE 206576321 08.43180 1813.9071 11
12 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 1 3 BE 113466920 08. 32110 1812.9173 12
13 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 22 21 7 BE 205970722 08. 43210 1812. 8806 13
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 4 4 BE 109181918 08. 32120 1812.5259 14
15 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 22 4 8 BE 200360119 08. 43240 1811. 8552 15
16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 4 1 145885 BE 106118222 08.35320 1811. 4859 16
17 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 22 22 9 BE 207230021 08.43280 1810. 4898 17
18 COEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 6 5 2 BE 202657223 08. 43110 1809. 4916 18
19 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 12 145789 BE 112803421 08. 35480 1804. 3193 19
20 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 11 2 BE 105936223 08. 35530 1802.4603 20
21 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 22 18 10 BE 115875121 08. 43560 1800.9895 21
22 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 1 3 BE 105602219 08. 36100 1796. 1684 22
23 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 9 4 BE 113157620 08.36190 1792.8551 23
24 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN | NCOURT 4 1 148372 BE 105570319 08. 37520 1790.4907 24
25 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 10 7 154989 BE 109282515 08. 41370 1789.3669 25
26 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 7 5 BE 113153720 08. 36300 1788.8221 26
27 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 22 20 11 BE 207229521 08.44330 1788.5874 27
28 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 19 5 3 BE 113141120 08. 34290 1786.5506 28
29 LAM NNE BENO T MELI N 10 3 2 BE 105569123 08.41500 1784.9021 29
30 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 10 1 3 BE 112747320 08. 41520 1784.2172 30
30 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 10 10 4 BE 105566523 08. 41520 1784.2172 30
32 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 19 16 4 NL 950168223 08.34380 1783.1854 32
33 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 19 11 5 BE 105805623 08. 34410 1782. 0665 33
34 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 5 5 BE 109180918 08.33340 1780.9970 34
35 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 22 1 12 BE 200361019 08. 44570 1780.6337 35
36 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 7 6 6 BE 109188718 08.33380 1779.4871 36
37 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 22 14 13 BE 207229021 08.45090 1776.6833 37
38 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 19 8 6 BE 105804723 08. 35000 1775.0125 38
39 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 10 6 5 BE 105712322 08.42290 1771.6403 39
40 MAUROY MARC LI NCENT 10 2 160005 BE 104854623 08. 45200 1771.2731 40
41 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 19 12 7 BE 105806423 08. 35200 1767.6473 41
42 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 22 17 14 BE 205970322 08.45380 1767.2085 42
43 SERESSI A DIM TRl THOREMB 4 3 144228 BE 105605619 08.36380 1766. 7783 43
44 BOLLEN ERI C HOEGAAR 22 6 15 BE 202736117 08. 45410 1766. 2341 44
45 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 22 11 16 BE 205970622 08.45490 1763. 6410 45
46 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 6 6 BE 113151120 08.37470 1761.0912 46
47 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 4 7 BE 106246922 08. 37500 1760.0282 47
48 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 10 2 6 BE 105565623 08.43090 1758.2416 48
49 LAM NNE BENO T MELIN 10 9 7 BE 112612921 08.43130 1756.9129 49
50 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 6 1 3 BE 200235219 08. 45560 1754.7691 50
51 LI BOUTON CEDRI C ROUX-M 22 9 149623 BE 115475019 08. 40190 1753.7371 51
52 BOLLEN ERIC HOEGAAR 22 12 17 BE 207229421 08.46290 1750.7889 52
53 CCEL EM LI EN HOEGAAR 6 6 4 BE 201338020 08.46220 1746.4466 53
54 OVART JEAN- MARC MARILLE 6 5 155079 BE 105590123 08. 44030 1741.4823 54
55 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 13 3 8 BE 113154720 08.38520 1738.3426 55
56 VANDERBECK CHRI STIAN [INCOURT 4 4 2 BE 106269622 08.40310 1735. 0068 56
57 VANBEVER VI NCENT PIETRAI 8 2 155765 BE 112599321 08. 44530 1732.9687 57
58 LETELLI ER CLI VI ER INCOURT 2 1 147885 BE 605378520 08.40250 1731.3366 58
UNI ON RAM LLI ES- PERNEZ RAMPER- ORP Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
LAON- BRESNY 24-05-25 141 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 26 LACHER: 07. 15

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 ADAM ANDRE JODOGN 3 1 154026 BE 100440824 08.38030 1854.6177 1
2 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB 28 23 142001 BE 100433324 08. 33110 1816. 2567 2
3 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 3 1 139927 BE 101006624 08. 32440 1800. 0901 3
4 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 9 8 146391 BE 100474924 08. 36310 1795. 8413 4
5 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 9 2 145789 BE 100546424 08. 36250 1790. 6530 5
6 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 9 3 160663 BE 100628824 08. 45350 1773. 6486 6
7 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 3 2 165076 BE 206403824 08.48130 1770. 8850 7
8 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 28 18 2 BE 100435224 08. 35150 1769. 4829 8
9 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 28 14 3 BE 100431124 08. 35220 1766.9141 9
10 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 28 3 4 BE 100431524 08. 35240 1766. 1816 10
11 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 28 5 5 BE 100434224 08. 35340 1762. 5279 11
12 PETRE FREDY OPHEYLI 9 1 2 BE 100626624 08. 46440 1751.4135 12
13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 3 1 2 BE 206405724 08. 49220 1749. 3041 13
14 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 9 6 2 BE 100476024 08. 39090 1739. 6435 14
15 VANBEVER VI NCENT PIETRAI 3 3 155765 BE 100503224 08. 44350 1738.7721 15
16 OVART JEAN- MARC MARILLE 9 5 155079 BE 100692224 08. 44370 1730. 4705 16
17 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 9 3 3 BE 100473524 08.39390 1729. 3680 17
18 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 9 7 2 BE 100546824 08.39220 1728. 0403 18
19 WERY AXEL JODOGN 3 2 154704 BE 100368324 08. 44530 1721. 1645 19
20 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB 28 6 6 BE 100434524 08. 37480 1714.9879 20
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